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Team Shooters Sum of Score

1 Chris Woods 64

Mike Bryan 63

Zack Millians 53

Brice Wells 44

1 Total 224

2 Buck Medders 37

Sean o Connor 25

Daniel Swecker 29

Ryan Oconnonr 10

2 Total 101

3 Bryan Mixon 46

Danny Jenkins 52

Rilo Stephens 61

Warren Edwards 40

3 Total 199

4 Martin Madert 52

Johnny Hembree 50

Shannon Delay 47

Seb Madert 51

4 Total 200

5 Michael Tzimenatos 80

TBD-3 41

Scott Swymer 50

Derrek Sheridan 35

5 Total 206

6 Darryl Berman 27

Rick Hodgkins 62

Romey Schweiterman 69

Michael Greenwood 38

6 Total 196

7 Anthony Morgan 35

TBD 45

Josh Mcelroy 49

Keith Fitzgerald 49

7 Total 178

8 Eric Gallegos 29

Taylor Black 59

Tim Campbell 45

Ben Hilderbrand 56

8 Total 189
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Team Shooters Sum of Score

9 Dave Conner 35

Jason Fetterman 58

TBD-2 39

Derrick Wilcox 32

9 Total 164

10 Charles Henley 42

Craig Price 77

Drew Stewart 60

Mike Touchstone 57

10 Total 236

11 Chris Fairey 34

Clint Massey 59

Robert Fairey 34

Taylor Fairey 47

11 Total 174

12 Blaine McCaleb 31

Douglas Thackery 27

Timothy Holzer 31

Zachary Goossens 58

12 Total 147

13 Duncan Scott 0

Hannah Carlson 0

(blank) 0

Christina Kirby 0

13 Total 0
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Score Shooters Team

80 Michael Tzimenatos 5

77 Craig Price 10

69 Romey Schweiterman 6

64 Chris Woods 1

63 Mike Bryan 1

62 Rick Hodgkins 6

61 Rilo Stephens 3

60 Drew Stewart 10

59 Clint Massey 11

Taylor Black 8

58 Jason Fetterman 9

Zachary Goossens 12

57 Mike Touchstone 10

56 Ben Hilderbrand 8

53 Zack Millians 1

52 Danny Jenkins 3

Martin Madert 4

51 Seb Madert 4

50 Johnny Hembree 4

Scott Swymer 5

49 Josh Mcelroy 7

Keith Fitzgerald 7

47 Taylor Fairey 11

Shannon Delay 4

46 Bryan Mixon 3

45 TBD 7

Tim Campbell 8

44 Brice Wells 1

42 Charles Henley 10

TOP SHOOTER - HIGHEST SCORE
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TOP SHOOTER - HIGHEST SCORE

41 TBD-3 5

40 Warren Edwards 3

39 TBD-2 9

38 Michael Greenwood 6

37 Buck Medders 2

35 Anthony Morgan 7

Dave Conner 9

Derrek Sheridan 5

34 Chris Fairey 11

Robert Fairey 11

32 Derrick Wilcox 9

31 Blaine McCaleb 12

Timothy Holzer 12

29 Eric Gallegos 8

Daniel Swecker 2

27 Darryl Berman 6

Douglas Thackery 12

25 Sean o Connor 2

10 Ryan Oconnonr 2

0 Duncan Scott 13

Hannah Carlson 13

(blank) 13

Christina Kirby 13


